BOUQUET TOSS

Rank Song Title

Song Artist

Year

Genre

Our Most Popular Boquet Toss Songs list is updated by the minute and represents millions of requests.
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Single Ladies (Put A Ring On It)
Girls Just Want To Have Fun
Wannabe

Isn't She Lovely

I Will Survive

Another One Bites The Dust

Hit Me With Your Best Shot
Only Girl (In The World)

Where Them Girls At

Oh, Pretty Woman

Uptown Girl

Man! | Feel Like A Woman!
It's Raining Men

Lady Marmalade

Run The World (Girls)

Every Little Thing She Does Is
Magic

Its Raining Men
Mountain Music

Luck Be A Lady

Beyonce
Cyndi Lauper
Spice Girls
Stevie Wonder
Gloria Gaynor
Queen

Pat Benatar
Rihanna

David Guetta Feat. Flo Rida & Nicki
Minaj

Roy Orbison & Candy Men
Billy Joel

Shania Twain

Weather Girls

Christina Aguilera, Lil' Kim, Mya &
Pink

Beyonce

Police

Weather Girls
Alabama

Frank Sinatra

2008

1984

1996

1976

1979

1981

1980

2010

2011

1964

1983

1999

1982

2001

2011

1981

1983

1982

1965

Popular
Popular
Popular
Country
Disco
Popular
Alternative
Popular

Popular

Oldies

Popular
Country
Popular

Club

Popular

Popular

Funk
Country

Oldies
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Ladies Night

Little White Church
Material Girl

Legs

American Woman

Love Is A Battlefield
Foxy Lady

This One's For The Girls

These Boots Are Made For
Walking

Girls Girls Girls

Move B***h

Let The Music Play
Just A Girl

Bad Girls

Music

All'l Wanna Do

Hot Legs

| Do, | Do, I Do, | Do, | Do
Lady Marmalade
Rocky (Theme)

Independent Woman Part 1

Song Artist

Kool & The Gang
Little Big Town
Madonna

ZZ Top

Lenny Kravitz
Pat Benatar

Jimi Hendrix
Martina McBride

Nancy Sinatra

Motley Crue

Ludacris Feat. Mystikal & Infamous 2-
0

Shannon

No Doubt
Donna Summer
Madonna
Sheryl Crow

Rod Stewart

ABBA
LaBelle
Bill Conti & Cincinnati Pops Orchestra

Destiny's Child

Year

1979

2010

1985

1984

1999

1983

1967

2004

1966

1987

2002

1984

1996

1979

2000

1993

1978

1977

1975

1976

2001

Genre
Disco
Country
Alternative
Oldies
Alternative
Popular
Oldies
Popular

Oldies

Rock

R&B

Alternative
Alternative
Disco

Club
Popular

Classic
Rock

Oldies
Oldies
Classical

Popular
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Wishin" And Hopin'

What A Girl Wants

Chapel Of Love

Where My Girls At?

Wishin' & Hopin'

Diamonds Are A Girls Best Friend
She's A Beauty

Teachme

It's Raining Men

That Girl

Haunted

Single White Female

Here We Go

Music

Can't Hold Us Down

Texas Women

Hot Girls In Love

Sex In The City (Theme Song)
He Loves U Not

Rose Bouquet

Music! Music! Music!

Song Artist

Dusty Springfield
Christina Aguilera
Bette Midler

702

Ani DeFranco
Marilyn Monroe
Tubes

Musiq Soulchild

Geri Halliwell

Maxi Priest

Taylor Swift

Chely Wright

C+C Music Factory
Erick Sermon Feat. Marvin Gaye
Christina Aguilera Feat. Lil' Kim
Hank Williams, Jr.
Loverboy

London Music Works
Dream

Phil VVassar

Teresa Brewer

Year

1964

2000

1972

1999

1997

1997

1983

2007

2001

1996

2010

1999

1991

2001

2003

1993

1983

2000

2000

2001

1950

Genre
Oldies
Club
Oldies
Popular
Various
Oldies
Alternative
Ballad
Oldies
Reggae
Popular
Country
Popular
R&B
Popular
Country
Alternative
Background
Ballad
Ballad

Oldies



