## BOUQUET TOSS

Rank	Song Title	Song Artist	Year	Genre			
Our Most Popular Boquet Toss Songs list is updated by the minute and represents millions of requests.							
1	Single Ladies (Put A Ring On It)	Beyonce	2008	Popular			
2	Girls Just Want To Have Fun	Cyndi Lauper	1984	Popular			
3	Wannabe	Spice Girls	1996	Popular			
4	Isn't She Lovely	Stevie Wonder	1976	Country			
5	I Will Survive	Gloria Gaynor	1979	Disco			
6	Another One Bites The Dust	Queen	1981	Popular			
7	Hit Me With Your Best Shot	Pat Benatar	1980	Alternative			
8	Only Girl (In The World)	Rihanna	2010	Popular			
9	Where Them Girls At	David Guetta Feat. Flo Rida & Nicki Minaj	2011	Popular			
10	Oh, Pretty Woman	Roy Orbison & Candy Men	1964	Oldies			
11	Uptown Girl	Billy Joel	1983	Popular			
12	Man! I Feel Like A Woman!	Shania Twain	1999	Country			
13	It's Raining Men	Weather Girls	1982	Popular			
14	Lady Marmalade	Christina Aguilera, Lil' Kim, Mýa & Pink	2001	Club			
15	Run The World (Girls)	Beyonce	2011	Popular			
16	Every Little Thing She Does Is Magic	Police	1981	Popular			
17	Its Raining Men	Weather Girls	1983	Funk			
18	Mountain Music	Alabama	1982	Country			
19	Luck Be A Lady	Frank Sinatra	1965	Oldies			

Rank	Song Title	Song Artist	Year	Genre
20	Ladies Night	Kool & The Gang	1979	Disco
21	Little White Church	Little Big Town	2010	Country
22	Material Girl	Madonna	1985	Alternative
23	Legs	ZZ Top	1984	Oldies
24	American Woman	Lenny Kravitz	1999	Alternative
25	Love Is A Battlefield	Pat Benatar	1983	Popular
26	Foxy Lady	Jimi Hendrix	1967	Oldies
27	This One's For The Girls	Martina McBride	2004	Popular
28	These Boots Are Made For Walking	Nancy Sinatra	1966	Oldies
29	Girls Girls	Motley Crue	1987	Rock
30	Move B***h	Ludacris Feat. Mystikal & Infamous 2-0	2002	R&B
31	Let The Music Play	Shannon	1984	Alternative
32	Just A Girl	No Doubt	1996	Alternative
33	Bad Girls	Donna Summer	1979	Disco
34	Music	Madonna	2000	Club
35	All I Wanna Do	Sheryl Crow	1993	Popular
36	Hot Legs	Rod Stewart	1978	Classic Rock
37	I Do, I Do, I Do, I Do	ABBA	1977	Oldies
38	Lady Marmalade	LaBelle	1975	Oldies
39	Rocky (Theme)	Bill Conti & Cincinnati Pops Orchestra	1976	Classical
40	Independent Woman Part 1	Destiny's Child	2001	Popular

Rank	Song Title	Song Artist	Year	Genre
41	Wishin' And Hopin'	Dusty Springfield	1964	Oldies
42	What A Girl Wants	Christina Aguilera	2000	Club
43	Chapel Of Love	Bette Midler	1972	Oldies
44	Where My Girls At?	702	1999	Popular
45	Wishin' & Hopin'	Ani DeFranco	1997	Various
46	Diamonds Are A Girls Best Friend	Marilyn Monroe	1997	Oldies
47	She's A Beauty	Tubes	1983	Alternative
48	Teachme	Musiq Soulchild	2007	Ballad
49	It's Raining Men	Geri Halliwell	2001	Oldies
50	That Girl	Maxi Priest	1996	Reggae
51	Haunted	Taylor Swift	2010	Popular
52	Single White Female	Chely Wright	1999	Country
53	Here We Go	C+C Music Factory	1991	Popular
54	Music	Erick Sermon Feat. Marvin Gaye	2001	R&B
55	Can't Hold Us Down	Christina Aguilera Feat. Lil' Kim	2003	Popular
56	Texas Women	Hank Williams, Jr.	1993	Country
57	Hot Girls In Love	Loverboy	1983	Alternative
58	Sex In The City (Theme Song)	London Music Works	2000	Background
59	He Loves U Not	Dream	2000	Ballad
60	Rose Bouquet	Phil Vassar	2001	Ballad
61	Music! Music!	Teresa Brewer	1950	Oldies